BT WOLTMAN TYPE WATER METERS
REMOVABLE MECHANISM WOLTMAN CLASS B COLD AND HOT WATER METER
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission
system is equipped with a built-in sensor, Data can be collected remotely
using GSM/GPRS data loggers.
With Model
Approval &
Weights &

L
Length
H
Height
Connecting Flange
mm
D1
Outside
Diameter
D2
Bolt Circle
Diameter
Connecting
Bolts
(n-M)
LXLC-50 50 200 214 165 125 4-M16
LXLC-65 65 200 224 185 145 4-M16
LXLC-80 80 225 279 200 160 8-M16
LXLC-100 100 250 289 220 180 8-M16
LXLC-125 125 250 299 250 210 8-M16
LXLC-150 150 300 319 285 240 8-M20
LXLC-200 200 350 346 340 295
8-M20(1.0DE )
12-M20(1.6MPa)
LXLC-250 250 450 434
395(1.0MPa) 350(1.0MPa) 12-M20(1.0MPa)
405(1.6MPa) 355(1.6MPa) 12-M24(1.6MPa)
LXLC-300 300 500 459
445(1.0MPa) 400(1.0MPa) 12-M20(1.0MPa)
460(1.6MPa) 410(1.6MPa) 12-M24(1.6MPa)
N O T E :  T h e  fl a n g e  d i m e n s i o n
c o n f o r m s  t o  I S O 7 0 0 5 - 2 : 1 9 8 8